MILLENNIUM CIRCULATION REPORT ON INHOUSE USE

Use Count at NRLF and UCB (by owning library) during 2013 - 2014

Campus/Collection

Berkeley

Davis

San Francisco

Santa Cruz

Riverside

Shared Print

UC Press

Owning Library

Anthropology
Bancroft

BioSciences

Business & Economics
Chemistry
Newspapers/Microforms
East Asian
Education/Psychology
Engineering

Earth Sciences/Maps
Environmental Design
Ethnic Studies
Giannini

Inst. of Governmental Studies
Inst. for Resrch on Labor & Empl
Inst. of Transportation Studies

Law

Main

Master Negatives
Mathematics/Statistics
Media Resources Center
Music

Optometry

Physics

Public Health

Social Welfare
South/Southeast Asia

UCB Subtotal

Government Info. & Maps
Health Sciences

Law

Medical Center

Physical Sciences & Engin
Main (Shields)

Special Collection

UCD Subtotal

General
Special Collections

UCSF Subtotal

McHenry

Media Center
Science

Special Collection

UCSC Subtotal

Water Resources
Collections & Archives

TOTAL

Internal Use

15
85
31
8
10
23
111
23
33
18
16
4

2

7
18
2
676

10

12
13

1,132

12
10
32

147
13

216

34

36

89

19

113

15

1,516

Copy Use

171
359
73
278
26
638
312
937
140
117
5
50
2
52
95
2,936

76
28
15
202

480
40

7,037

264
41

547
1,298

2,156

765

765

488

222

710

17

340

11,026

Total

186

85
390

81
288

49
749
335
970
158
133

57

70
97
3,612

78
38
17
214

493
45

8,169
276
51
579

1,445
13

2,372

799

801

577

241

823

21

355

12,542



	Inhouse copy use 13-14 FINAL

